MANNES
»PREP

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2014-2015

FALL 2014

Fall semester begins

Rosh Hashanah: No classes or lessons

Monday, September 15

Friday, September 26

Yom Kippur: No classes or lessons

Saturday, October 4

Open School Week

October 20—25

Thanksgiving Recess: November 25-29
Last day of classes/lessons

Monday, November 24

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, December 1

Winter Concert Day/Recess: December 15—January 1
Last day of classes/lessons

Saturday, December 13

Winter Concert Day

Saturday, December 13

Classes/lessons resume

Friday, January 2

Last day of fall semester

Martin Luther King Holiday: No classes or lessons

Saturday, January 17

Monday, January 19

SPRING 2015

Spring semester begins

Tuesday, January 20

Presidents’ Day: No classes or lessons

Monday, February 16

College Auditions: No classes or lessons: March 2—7
Last day of classes/lessons

Saturday, February 28

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, March 9

Spring Recess: March 30—April 4
Last day of classes/lessons

Saturday, March 28

Classes/lessons resume

Monday, April 6

Last day of classes and lessons for the spring semester
(no classes or lessons May 12, 13, 14, 15, or 16)

Jury Day

Monday, May 11

Saturday, May 16

Graduation

Saturday, May 16




